36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 22000 m

Men Absolute

Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  Overall Place  Age Athlete ID
1. 1800 Goran Vendlener 01:35:43.05 Run 4:21/K  13.8kph 1 35
2. 1606  Zoltan Liptak 01:36:46.61 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB  4:24/K  13.6kph 2 39
3. 1660 Dragan Popovi¢ 01:36:58.11 Run Kula, SRB 4:24/K  13.6kph 3 46
4. 1663 Derd Teleki 01:37:30.87 Run Subotica, SRB 4:26/K  13.5kph 4 54
5. 1613 Zoran Jankovi¢ 01:38:06.36 Run Kula, SRB 4:28/K  13.5kph 5 61
6. 1667 ENIS BEHAROVIC 01:39:04.61 Run Kanjiza, SRB 4:30/K  13.3kph 6 21
7. 1618 Daniel Kova¢ 01:39:34.86 Run Kanjiza, SRB 4:32/K  13.3kph 8 27
8. 1659 Arnold Bata 01:40:03.36 Run Kanjiéa, SRB 4:33/K  13.2kph 9 38
9. 1627 Raymond Hallai 01:41:28.88 Run Backa Topola, SRB 4:37/K  13.0kph 10 45
10. 1658 Csaba Kavai 01:41:55.37 Run Subotica, SRB 4:38/K  13.0kph 11 36
11. 1636 Miroslav Randelovi¢ 01:42:10.11 Run Beograd, SRB 4:39/K  12.9kph 12 49
12. 1620 Petar Blazi¢ 01:42:14.87 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:39/K  12.9kph 13 34
13. 1664 Ilvan Pivarcik 01:42:37.61 Run Subotica, SRB 4:40/K  12.9kph 14 35
14. 1614 Goran Baji¢ 01:44:49.62 Run Bedej, SRB 4:46/K  12.6kph 16 46
15. 1666 Tamas Sleiher 01:45:32.16 Run Kanjiza, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 17 23
16. 1623 Caba Ivic 01:45:45.67 Run Suboticegl-qléelebija, 4:48/K  12.5kph 18 36
17. 1653 Dalibor lvi¢ 01:45:51.88 Run Subotica, SRB 4:49/K  12.5kph 19 35
18. 1650 Srdan Ninci¢ 01:45:53.91 Run Novi KneZevac, SRB  4:49/K  12.5kph 20 32
19. 1647 Milorad Trifunovi¢ 01:46:19.66 Run Sabac, SRB 4:50/K  12.4kph 22 38
20. 1608 Lazar RiSar 01:46:33.87 Run Sombor, SRB 4:51/K  12.4kph 23 23
21. 1622 David Udovici¢ 01:46:34.17 Run Pali¢, SRB 4:51/K  12.4kph 24 14
22. 1624 Zoltan Készegi 01:47:28.66 Run Subotica, SRB 4:53/K  12.3kph 25 51
23. 1610 Milos Stambolija 01:48:46.38 Run Sombor, SRB 4:57/K  12.1kph 27 21
24. 1611 Jozef Farago 01:51:59.18 Run Kanjiza, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 28 44
25. 1626 Dejan Petrovic 01:52:25.40 Run Kanjiza, SRB 5:07/K  11.7kph 29 17
26. 1652 Niedermayer Gyorgy 01:52:46.42 Run Mako, HUN 5:08/K  11.7kph 30 59
27. 1628 Zsolt Muhi 01:53:03.13 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB  5:08/K  11.7kph 31 35
28. 1669 Rudolf Lorinc 01:54:00.92 Run Kanjiza, SRB 5:11/K  11.6kph 32 31
29. 1638 Endre Hodik 01:55:20.39 Run Kanjiza, SRB 5:15/K  11.4kph 34 30
30. 1645 Ivica Ivkovi¢ 01:57:05.63 Run Sabac, SRB 5:19/K  11.3kph 36 38
31. 1634 Gustav Rafai 01:57:06.92 Run Subotica, SRB 5:19/K  11.3kph 37 62
32. 1601 Arpad Sarkezi 01:59:14.64 Run Sombor, SRB 5:25/K  11.1kph 38 69
33. 1630 Bosko Jerkovi¢ 01:59:53.39 Run Sombor, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 39 62
34. 1657 Karolj Dukai 02:01:19.89 Run Kanijiza, SRB 5:31/K  10.9kph 41 35
35. 1605 Pajko LLIBabuh 02:02:10.16 Run Apanhenosau, SRB  5:33/K  10.8kph 42 50
36. 1656 Miodrag Zivkovié 02:02:54.13 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:35/K  10.7kph 43 39
37. 1602 Attila Sarnyai 02:03:22.38 Run Kanijiza, SRB 5:36/K  10.7kph 14 44
38. 1619 Laszl6 Mészaros 02:04:18.68 Run Tata, HUN 5:39/K  10.6kph 46 55
39. 1654 Aron Homonai 02:13:05.90 Run Kanjiza, SRB 6:03/K  9.9kph 48 24
40. 1639 Jovan Panajotovi¢ 02:13:50.91 Run Obrenovac, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 49 59
41. 1668 Tamas Arokszallasi 02:14:05.65 Run Kanjiza, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 50 17
42. 1603 Viktor Berta 02:16:40.65 Run Kanjiza, SRB 6:13/K  9.7kph 52 31
43. 1616 Dejan Reljin 02:17:58.40 Run Beograd, SRB 6:16/K  9.6kph 53 33
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36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 22000 m

Goran Duki¢

Name

ENIS BEHAROVIC
David Udovici¢
Milos Stambolija
Dejan Petrovic

Tamas Arokszallasi

Name

Daniel Kova¢
Petar Blazi¢
Tamas Sleiher
Srdan Nin¢i¢
Lazar Risar
Rudolf Lorinc
Endre Hodik
Aron Homonai
Viktor Berta

Dejan Reljin

Name

Goran Vendlener
Zoltan Liptak
Arnold Bata
Csaba Kavai
Ivan Pivarcik

Caba lvic

Dalibor Ivi¢
Milorad Trifunovi¢
Zsolt Muhi

lvica Ivkovi¢
Karolj Dukai

Miodrag Zivkovié

Name

Jozef Farago

Attila Sarnyai

Name

Dragan Popovi¢

02:19:03.16

Time

01:39:04.61
01:46:34.17
01:48:46.38
01:52:25.40
02:14:05.65

Time
01:39:34.86
01:42:14.87
01:45:32.16
01:45:53.91
01:46:33.87
01:54:00.92
01:55:20.39
02:13:05.90
02:16:40.65
02:17:58.40

Time
01:35:43.05
01:36:46.61
01:40:03.36
01:41:55.37
01:42:37.61
01:45:45.67

01:45:51.88
01:46:19.66
01:53:03.13
01:57:05.63
02:01:19.89
02:02:54.13

Time
01:51:59.18
02:03:22.38

Time

01:36:58.11

Run Temerin, SRB
Men 0-21

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Pali¢, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Men 22-34

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Men 35-39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Kanjica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Subotica - Kelebija,

SRB

Run Subotica, SRB
Run Sabac, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Sabac, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Men 40-44

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Men 45-49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kula, SRB
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36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 22000 m

Raymond Hallai
Miroslav Randelovi¢
Goran Baji¢

Goran Dukié¢

Name

Derd Teleki
Zoltan Készegi

Pajko LLBabuh

Name

Niedermayer Gyorgy
Laszl6 Mészaros

Jovan Panajotovi¢

Name

Zoran Jankovi¢
Gustav Rafai
Arpad Sarkezi

Bosko Jerkovi¢

Name

Mariana Cegar Lukié¢
Anna Bognar
Monika Kokai

Anita Calbert

Csilla Bognar
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Aniko Jablan
Izabella Nagy
Aleksandra Jankovi¢
lvana Mirkov

Edit Trungel MeSter

Edit Strassner

Name

Csilla Bognar

Name

Anna Bognar
Anita Calbert

Odobasic Tijana

01:41:28.88
01:42:10.11
01:44:49.62
02:19:03.16

Time

01:37:30.87
01:47:28.66
02:02:10.16

Time
01:52:46.42
02:04:18.68

02:13:50.91

Time

01:38:06.36
01:57:06.92
01:59:14.64
01:59:53.39

Time
01:39:12.36
01:44:09.14
01:46:00.62
01:48:08.93
01:54:48.18
01:56:34.88
02:00:34.39
02:04:17.89
02:04:28.40
02:15:06.15
02:22:49.16
02:25:39.41

Time

01:54:48.18

Time
01:44:09.14
01:48:08.93
01:56:34.88

Run Backa Topola, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Bedej, SRB
Run Temerin, SRB
Men 50-54

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run ApaHhenosau, SRB
Men 55-59

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Mako, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Obrenovac, SRB

Men 60+

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kula, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB

Women Absolute

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Backa Topola, SRB
Run Budapest, HUN
Run Kula, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Tata, HUN

Women 0-21

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

Run Kanjiza, SRB
Women 22-34

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
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Izabella Nagy
Aleksandra Jankovic¢

lvana Mirkov

Name

Mariana Cegar Luki¢

Name

Monika Kokai

Name

Aniko Jablan

Name

Edit Trungel MeSter

Name

Edit Strassner

02:04:17.89
02:04:28.40
02:15:06.15

Time

01:39:12.36

Time

01:46:00.62

Time

02:00:34.39

Time

02:22:49.16

Time

02:25:39.41

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Run Budapest, HUN
Run Kula, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Women 35-39
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Apatin, SRB
Women 40-44
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Women 50-54
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Backa Topola, SRB
Women 55-59
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Women 60+
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN
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